
 

Date  Worship Assistant Lector Acolyte 

Sun Dec 1 Richard Mueller Lois Frerking Madeline Stoner 

Wed Dec 4 Cal Eggers Tatia O'Connor - 

Sun Dec 8 Cal Eggers Tammy Donaldson Ryder Giovanetti 

Wed Dec 11 Richard Mueller Lois Frerking - 

Sun Dec 15 John Crawford Annette Bowen Madeline Stoner 

Wed Dec 18 Barry Schoenthal Lois Frerking - 

Sun Dec 22 Cal Eggers Tatia O‘Connor Hunter Donikowski 

Tue Dec 24 4pm John Crawford   

Tue Dec 24 7pm Vincent Mroz Barbara Mitchell  

Wed Dec 25 John Crawford   Ryder Giovanetti  

Sun Dec 29 John Crawford Annette Bowen Conner Schriver 

Sun Jan 5 Richard Mueller Tatia O'Connor Ryder Giovanetti 

Sun Jan 12 Barry Schoenthal Tammy Donaldson Hunter Donikowski 

Sun Jan 19 John Crawford Lois Frerking Conner Schriver 

Sun Jan 26 Cal Eggers Tatia O‘Connor  Madeline Stoner 

 


